Prihlasena druzstva NF nejmladsiho minizactva mix

Druzstvo

BK Banik Most

TJ Lovochemie Lovosice

BK Lokomotiva Trutnov

SAM BSM Brno
Basket Podébrady

BK Klatovy

BSK Ceské Budé&jovice

BA Sparta Praha

BK Jizni Supice

Most - 27. 4. - 29. 4. 2012

Oblast
SeC. CBF
SeC. CBF
VchC. CBF

JM. CBF

PBS

PBS

Kontakt (email)

petr.rosenberger@bkmost.cz

basket.lovosice@seznam.cz

stiehl@stiehl.cz

eva.vyroubalova@tiscali.cz

rylich@seznam.cz

tjklatovy.sykora@seznam.cz

marek.kos@1kdesign.cz

info@basparta.cz

jiznisupi@seznam.cz

org.pracovnik

Petr Rosenberger
Ing. Petr Soldon

Hynek Stiehl

Bc. Eva Vyroubalova

FrantiSek Rylich
Ondrej Sykora
Marek Kos
Pavel Senk

Vojtéch Svoboda

tel. mob.

+420 605 813 841
+420 603 891 150
+420 603 208 763
+420 775 995 220
+420 602 245 324
+420775 021 084
+420 603 290 608
+420 605 102 163

+420 604 983 100



